

Market Notice

ALPEX WELCOMES SOLE 24 DOOEL Skopje j.s.c – Branch in Albania

We are very pleased to announce the new membership of SOLE 24 DOOEL Skopje j.s.c - Branch in Albania in ALPEX sh.a., for Albania Bidding Zone.

SOLE 24 DOOEL Skopje j.s.c – Branch in Albania with its headquarters located at "Dëshmoret e Kombit" Boulevard, Hotel Rogner, Tirana Albania, signed the Exchange Membership Agreement and became the newest member of ALPEX in the Day-Ahead Market.

SOLE 24 DOOEL Skopje j.s.c holds the Electricity Supply and Trading License issued by the Regulatory Commission of Energy and Water Services of the Republic of North Macedonia, recognized by ERE

Contact

Bursa Shqiptare e Energjisë Elektrike-ALPEX sh.a

Adresa: Rruga Liman Kaba, Rezidenca Olympic,

Hyrja 3, Kati 1, Zyra nr.1, Tirana, Albania.

Email: info@alpex.al